

The figures as presented in report SA-QSr 2 2008:

	3 months ending on 30 June 2008	6 months ending on 30 June 2008
Sales revenues	1 336 498	2 633 969
Cost of goods sold	(1 147 444)	(2 255 484)
Profit of sales	189 054	378 485
Other operating income	3 962	11 357
Selling expense	(164 122)	(317 450)
Overheads	5 109	(9 420)
Other operating expense	(3 319)	(5 341)
Operating profit	30 684	57 631
Financial income	648	1 374
Financial expense	(3 164)	(7 139)
Profit before tax	28 168	51 866
Corporate tax	(6 092)	(11 785)
Net profit	22 076	40 081

The correct figures:

	3 months ending on 30 June 2008	6 months ending on 30 June 2008
Sales revenues	1 336 498	2 633 969
Cost of goods sold	(1 130 543)	(2 238 583)
Profit of sales	205 955	395 386
Other operating income	3 962	11 357
Selling expense	(149 264)	(302 592)
Overheads	(26 650)	(41 179)
Other operating expense	(3 319)	(5 341)
Operating profit	30 684	57 631
Financial income	648	1 374
Financial expense	(3 164)	(7 139)
Profit before tax	28 168	51 866
Corporate tax	(6 092)	(11 785)
Net profit	22 076	40 081

The amended items have been highlighted.